Luftgewehr E-Klasse 2010/2011

Einzelwertung

Rang Name

1 Franziska Wunder

2 Johanna Kotzbauer
3 Thomas Maurer

4 Josef Simon

5 Alois Bader

6 Peter Mayr

7 Christoph Ostler

8 Peter Mayr

9 Anton Holzer

10 Klaus Pasbrig

11 Antonia Mayr

12 Regina Wohlketzetter
13 Andrea Rockl

14 Florian Mayr

15 Veronika Frech

16 Maximilian Juttner
17 Anton Neuner

18 Hans Hochberger

19 Christoph Neuner
20 Elisabeth Porer

21 Gisela Muhl

22 Ulrich Streif

23 Ulrich Schenker

24 Anita Eder

25 Thomas Guhr

26 Florian Kretschmann
27 Johannes-Wilhelm Glal3ner

28 Michael Mayr
29 Gabriel John

30 Johann Schnitzer
31 Doris Stifter

32 Wolfgang Eder
33 Magdalena Mayr
34 Alexander Hibler
35 Hermann Breith
36 Lukas Zembol

Mannschaft

Ohlstadt 2

Loisacht. Eschenlohe 3
Edelw. Garmisch 1
Wallgau 2

Ohlstadt 2

ASG Eschenlohe 2
Edelw. Garmisch 1
ASG Eschenlohe 2
Wallgau 2

Edelw. Garmisch 1
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 3
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 3
ASG Eschenlohe 2
ASG Eschenlohe 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 3
Murnau 2

Wallgau 2

Murnau 2

Wallgau 2

Loisacht. Eschenlohe 3
Murnau 2

Ohlstadt 2

Murnau 2

Murnau 2

ASG Eschenlohe 2
Ohlstadt 2

Ohlstadt 2

ASG Eschenlohe 2
Edelw. Garmisch 1
Edelw. Garmisch 1
Edelw. Garmisch 1
Murnau 2
Ohlstadt 2
Murnau 2
Wallgau 2
Murnau 2

Ergebnisse Schnitt

10 372.40
11 371.82
10 367.80
10 363.80
10 363.50
11 362.82
9 362.56
9 361.22
10 360.90
10 357.70
10 355.80
11 355.36
10 354.60
10 354.40
9 354.22
9 353.56
10 352.90
8 348.75
9 347.78
9 347.11
8 344.25
9 341.67
10 341.00
10 340.20
9 336.78
9 335.11
8 311.00
1 364.00
7 359.43
3 350.00
1 347.00
3 333.67
3 330.67
1 329.00
1 323.00
1 250.00

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe






